B.—T7a.

34

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item,

414
415
416
417

418
419
420

421
422
423
424

425
426

497
428
429
430
431

432
433

434
435

436

437
438
439
440
441

442
443
444
445
446

447
448
449
450
451

452
453
454
455
456
457

458
459
460

461
462

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
RoAps, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Kiln Hill Bridge, No. 2 (£1 for £2) ...

Knight’s Bridge (£1 for £1)

Maraetai to Clevedon (€1 for £1) ...

McNichol's Bridge (Ness Valley), (£1
for £1)

Moumoukai Ridge .

Redoubt Road (£1 for £1)

Waikopus Creek to Maraetai (£1 for
£2 10s)

Ward’s Bridge (£4 for £5)

Weymouth Road

Whltford to Brookby (£1OO £1 for £1)

Whitford to Papatoetoe (on account,
£1 for £1)

Wiri Station Road (£1 for £1)

Hinuera to Te Poi (on account of
£1000, £1 for £2)

Huihuitaha Stream Road

Kaimai

Muirhead Road

Puketurua to Uraura

Putaruru to Arapuni (on account of
£28,000)

Putaruru to Tirau (£1 for £1) .

Tirau to Rotorua, through Mamaku
Bush (£750, £3 for £1)

Waharoa to Turangamoana (on ac-
count of £1,300, £1 for £9)

Access to Waitawheta Block

Beckman's Road

Cadman Road

Dean’s Road

Frankton Road (£1 for £1)

Komata - Maratoto

Netherton Bridge to Hubbard (£
£1 for £1)

Ngatitangata

Ohinemuri River Bridge (Walhl)

Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for £1)

Paeroa to Te Aroha (£1 for £1)

Paeroa to Te Aroha (old road), (£1
for £1)

Patterson’s Road

Pukekauri

‘Ratarua Road

Robinson Road (£1 for £1)

Rotokohu Cutting (Old Te Aroha,
Road), (£1 for £1)

Sweatman’s Road

Trig Road

Waihi-Whangamata Road (on account)

Wailtawheta to Waihi ...

Waitoki (on account of £500)

Waitoki Stream Bridge - 0ld Te Aroha
Road (£1 for £1)

Ararua Bridge

Batley’s to Linton’s Road (£1 for £1)

Bickerstaffe Settlement to Whakapi-
rau Wharf

Brown’s Road (Tara Foundation)

Burch’s to Wairere, via Ararua (on
aceount)

Manukau
'y
iR 3

7y

Otamatea

1923-24.

350

50
675
200

100
200
400

300
100
125
750

100
500

1,000
2,250
300
900
17,500

1,000
900

500

150

75
110
100
650
150
250

200
117
200
350
200

300
200
300
100

50

100
100
500
250 |
300
125

900 |
380 -
600

100 '
100 |



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

