Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\bf ROADS,\ ETC.--} continued.$

Item.			1923–24.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	tinued.		
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
414	Auckland Road District—continued. Kiln Hill Bridge, No. 2 (£1 for £2)	Manukau	350	
415	Knight's Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
$\begin{array}{c} 416 \\ 417 \end{array}$	Maraetai to Clevedon (£1 for £1) McNichol's Bridge (Ness Valley), (£1	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 675 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
111	for £1)	,,	200	
$\frac{418}{419}$	Moumoukai Ridge Redoubt Road (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{100}{200}$	
419 420	Waikopua Creek to Maraetai (£1 for	,,	400	
401	£2 10s)		200	
$\begin{array}{c} 421 \\ 422 \end{array}$	Ward's Bridge (£4 for £5) Weymouth Road	,,	300 100	
423	Whitford to Brookby (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	125	
424	Whitford to Papatoetoe (on account, £1 for £1)	,,	750	
425	Wiri Station Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
426	Hinuera to Te Poi (on account of	Matamata	500	
427	£1000, £1 for £2) Huihuitaha Stream Road		1,000	
428	Kaimai	,,	2,250	
429	Muirhead Road	,,	300	
$\frac{430}{431}$	Puketurua to Uraura	,,	$\frac{900}{17,500}$	
451	Putaruru to Arapuni (on account of £28,000)	,,	17,000	
432	Putaruru to Tirau (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
433	Tirau to Rotorua, through Mamaku Bush (£750, £3 for £1)	,,	900	
434	Waharoa to Turangamoana (on ac-	,,	500	
435	count of £1,300, £1 for £2) Access to Waitawheta Block	Ohinemuri	150	
436	Beckman's Road	ommemum,,	75	
437	Cadman Road	,,,	110	
438	Dean's Road	,,	100	
$\frac{439}{440}$	Frankton Road (£1 for £1) Komata-Maratoto	"	650 150	
441	Netherton Bridge to Hubbard (£150,	,,	250	
1.10	£1 for £1)		000	
$\begin{array}{c} 442 \\ 443 \end{array}$	Ngatitangata Ohinemuri River Bridge (Waihi)	,,	$egin{array}{c} 200 \ 117 \ \end{array} igg $	
444	Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
445	Paeroa to Te Aroha (£1 for £1)	,,	350	
446	Paeroa to Te Aroha (old road), (£1	,,	200	
447	for £1) Patterson's Road	,,	300	
448	Pukekauri	,,	200	
449	Ratarua Road	,,	300	
$\begin{array}{c} 450 \\ 451 \end{array}$	Robinson Road (£1 for £1) Rotokohu Cutting (Old Te Aroha	.,	$\begin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 50 \end{array}$	
401	Road), (£1 for £1)	,.	50	
452	Sweatman's Road	,,	100	
453	Trig Road	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 454 \\ 455 \end{array}$	Waihi-Whangamata Road (on account) Waitawheta to Waihi	,,	500 250	
456	Waitoki (on account of £500)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	300	
457	Waitoki Stream Bridge-Old Te Aroha	,,	125	
458	Road (£1 for £1) Ararua Bridge	Otamatea	900	
459	Batley's to Linton's Road (£1 for £1)	•,	380	
460	Bickerstaffe Settlement to Whakapi-	,.	600	
461	rau Wharf Brown's Road (Tara Foundation)	,,	100	
462	Burch's to Wairere, via Ararua (on	,,	100	
	account)		i	